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CONTACTS THIS WEEK'S MASS INTENTIONS
GENERAL INQUIRIES: info@ctklsu.org
SUNDAY: MONDAY:
Fr. Mathew Dunn, Pastor .
mdunn@ctklsu.org 1 Oam: Jerry J . G u ||beau
Ali Dazzio, Parish Administrator Parishioners of CTK
(ext. 14), adazzio@ctklsu.org TUESDAY::
Jenny Moore, Administrative Assistant .
oxt. 10), imoore@ctklsu.org 12pm: Jerry & Dolores Borel
Zoé Lopez, Executive Assistant SIlVIa Castro de Zelaya .
(ext. 13), zijumonville@ctklsu.org Haydee Sanchez WEDNESDAY
Grace Krause, RCIA/Confirmation Aaron Belanger
(ext. 11), gkrause@ctklsu.org 6 m: MO”Ie Barbara Helm
Jordan Lane, Student Programming pm: .
(ext. 23), jlane@ctklsu.org Gregory L. Kadalr
Claire Ashworth, Campus Ministry THURSDAY:
Coordinator .
(ext. 23), cashworth@ctklsu.org 8pm Souls in Purgatory

Patrick Towles, Development Director | \\/j||je & Agnes Launey and Jerry & Dolores Borel
ptowles@ctklsu.org .
family

Hannah Simon ,Communications & Dev.
(ext. 13), hgautier@ctklsu.org

S Joh ,JPIIH Di
C;itt. ;7)[jssc;ghnson@octiliiu.:)rregaor C O LLE C TI O N S
Brennan Garriques, Campus Minister

(ext. 27), bgarriques@ctklsu.org J anua 'y 281 20 24

Rachel Haydel, Campus Minister

rhaydel@ctklsu.org Sunday Collection $ 5,1 22.61
Jennifer St. Cyr, Bookkeeping Online Contributions $ 1.349.06

(ext. 24), jstcyr@ctklsu.org
TOTALS $ 6,471.67




